Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2017 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 02.09.17
      SMD Shielded RF Inductors www.ctparts.com
CTSMDS4F
Series
From 0.10µH to 100,000µH
SPECIFICATIONS
    L Test  SRF DCR Rated I
 Part Inductance Freq. Q Min. Max. Max. INCR
 Number (µH) (_Hz) Min. (MHz) (W) (mA) (mA)
CTSMDS4F-R10M 0.10 25M  50@25MHz 400 .026 3000 3000
CTSMDS4F-R12M 0.12 25M 50@25MHz 400 .029 2860 2860
CTSMDS4F-R15M 0.15 25M 50@25MHz 400 .034 2600 2600
CTSMDS4F-R18M 0.18 25M 50@25MHz 400 .044 2300 2300
CTSMDS4F-R22M 0.22 25M 50@25MHz 400 .056 2050 2050
CTSMDS4F-R27M 0.27 25M 50@25MHz 400 .090 1625 1625
CTSMDS4F-R33M 0.33 25M 47@25MHz 325 .122 1400 1400
CTSMDS4F-R39M 0.39 25M 47@25MHz 390 .161 1220 1220
CTSMDS4F-R47M 0.47 25M 47@25MHz 264 .218 1060 1060
CTSMDS4F-R56M 0.56 25M 45@25MHz 249 .290 900 900
CTSMDS4F-R68_ 0.68 25M 43@25MHz 221 .382 790 790
CTSMDS4F-R82_ 0.82 25M 41@25MHz 200 .450 725 725
CTSMDS4F-1R0_ 1.0 25M 42@25MHz 156 .054 2080 2080
CTSMDS4F-1R2_ 1.2 7.9M 43@7.9MHz 144 .070 1840 1840